
Udaipur - Madar(Ajmer) SpecialFare URS Special/09626X - Exp - NWR 
UDZ/Udaipur City to MDJN/Madar Junction 

6h 35m - 300 km - 8 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UDZ Udaipur City 10:00 2 1 0 36 581 NWR
2 RPZ Ranapratapnagar 10:07 10:09 2m 1 1 4 50 563 NWR
3 MVJ Mavli Junction 10:55 10:57 2m 0 1 43 78 500 NWR
4 KIN Kapasan 11:25 11:27 2m 1 1 79 37 457 NWR
5 CNA Chanderiya 12:27 12:29 2m 1 1 115 78 409 WR
6 BHL Bhilwara 13:05 13:10 5m 1 1 162 84 414 NWR
7 BJNR Bijainagar 13:58 14:00 2m 1 1 229 72 403 NWR
8 NSD Nasirabad 14:35 14:37 2m 1 1 271 22 428 NWR
9 AII Ajmer Junction 15:40 16:25 45m 3 1 294 39 482 NWR
10 MDJN Madar Junction 16:35 1 1 300 - 493 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 01 2024 (18:45)

Oct 01 2024 (18:45)

1

1


